
0+032.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+033.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+034.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+035.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+036.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+037.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+038.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+039.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+040.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+041.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+042.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+043.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+044.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+045.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+046.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+047.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+048.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+048.81

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

Material(s) at Station 0+032.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

34.00

0.00

Volume

33.44

0.00

Cumulative Volume

522.46

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+033.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

34.96

0.00

Volume

34.48

0.00

Cumulative Volume

556.94

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+034.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

35.93

0.00

Volume

35.44

0.00

Cumulative Volume

592.38

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+035.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

37.57

0.00

Volume

36.75

0.00

Cumulative Volume

629.13

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+036.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

40.13

0.00

Volume

38.84

0.00

Cumulative Volume

667.97

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+037.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

42.67

0.00

Volume

41.39

0.00

Cumulative Volume

709.36

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+038.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

45.13

0.00

Volume

43.89

0.00

Cumulative Volume

753.25

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+039.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

48.06

0.00

Volume

46.59

0.00

Cumulative Volume

799.84

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+040.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

49.20

0.00

Volume

48.63

0.00

Cumulative Volume

848.47

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+041.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

49.55

0.00

Volume

49.38

0.00

Cumulative Volume

897.84

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+042.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

49.57

0.00

Volume

49.56

0.00

Cumulative Volume

947.40

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+043.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

49.33

0.00

Volume

49.45

0.00

Cumulative Volume

996.85

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+044.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

47.59

0.00

Volume

48.45

0.00

Cumulative Volume

1045.31

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+045.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

45.05

0.00

Volume

46.31

0.00

Cumulative Volume

1091.62

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+046.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

43.97

0.00

Volume

44.51

0.00

Cumulative Volume

1136.13

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+047.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

40.46

0.00

Volume

42.20

0.00

Cumulative Volume

1178.33

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+048.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

1.08

0.00

Volume

16.05

0.00

Cumulative Volume

1194.38

68.39

Material(s) at Station 0+048.81

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

0.00

Volume

0.29

0.00

Cumulative Volume

1194.67

68.39

0+000.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+001.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+002.00

2660

2670

2680

2690

2660

2670

2680

2690

0+003.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+004.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+005.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+006.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+007.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+008.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+009.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+010.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+011.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+012.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+013.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+014.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+015.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+016.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+017.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+018.00

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

0+018.83

2670

2680

2690

2670

2680

2690

Material(s) at Station 0+000.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

0.00

Volume

0.00

0.00

Cumulative Volume

0.00

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+001.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

1.42

0.00

Volume

0.47

0.00

Cumulative Volume

0.47

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+002.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

2.86

0.00

Volume

2.10

0.00

Cumulative Volume

2.57

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+003.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

4.21

0.00

Volume

3.51

0.00

Cumulative Volume

6.08

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+004.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

5.46

0.00

Volume

4.82

0.00

Cumulative Volume

10.91

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+005.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

6.64

0.00

Volume

6.04

0.00

Cumulative Volume

16.95

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+006.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

7.71

0.00

Volume

7.17

0.00

Cumulative Volume

24.12

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+007.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

8.69

0.00

Volume

8.20

0.00

Cumulative Volume

32.31

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+008.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

9.55

0.00

Volume

9.11

0.00

Cumulative Volume

41.43

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+009.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

10.20

0.00

Volume

9.87

0.00

Cumulative Volume

51.30

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+010.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

10.51

0.00

Volume

10.35

0.00

Cumulative Volume

61.65

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+011.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

10.60

0.00

Volume

10.55

0.00

Cumulative Volume

72.21

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+012.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

10.53

0.00

Volume

10.57

0.00

Cumulative Volume

82.77

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+013.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

10.40

0.00

Volume

10.46

0.00

Cumulative Volume

93.24

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+014.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

10.19

0.00

Volume

10.29

0.00

Cumulative Volume

103.53

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+015.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

9.93

0.00

Volume

10.06

0.00

Cumulative Volume

113.59

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+016.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

9.75

0.00

Volume

9.84

0.00

Cumulative Volume

123.43

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+017.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

9.72

0.00

Volume

9.73

0.00

Cumulative Volume

133.16

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+018.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

0.00

Volume

3.24

0.00

Cumulative Volume

136.40

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+018.83

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

0.00

Volume

0.00

0.00

Cumulative Volume

136.40

0.00

0+000.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+001.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+002.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+003.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+004.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+005.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+006.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+007.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+008.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+009.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+010.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+011.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+012.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+013.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+014.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+015.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+016.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+017.00

2650

2660

2670

2680

2650

2660

2670

2680

0+018.00

2660

2670

2680

2660

2670

2680

0+019.00

2660

2670

2680

2660

2670

2680

Material(s) at Station 0+000.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

0.00

Volume

0.00

0.00

Cumulative Volume

0.00

0.00

Material(s) at Station 0+001.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

0.25

Volume

0.00

0.12

Cumulative Volume

0.00

0.12

Material(s) at Station 0+002.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.85

Volume

0.00

5.05

Cumulative Volume

0.00

5.17

Material(s) at Station 0+003.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.86

Volume

0.00

9.86

Cumulative Volume

0.00

15.03

Material(s) at Station 0+004.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.87

Volume

0.00

9.87

Cumulative Volume

0.00

24.90

Material(s) at Station 0+005.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.86

Volume

0.00

9.87

Cumulative Volume

0.00

34.76

Material(s) at Station 0+006.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.78

Volume

0.00

9.82

Cumulative Volume

0.00

44.58

Material(s) at Station 0+007.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.62

Volume

0.00

9.70

Cumulative Volume

0.00

54.28

Material(s) at Station 0+008.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.40

Volume

0.00

9.51

Cumulative Volume

0.00

63.79

Material(s) at Station 0+009.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

9.17

Volume

0.00

9.29

Cumulative Volume

0.00

73.08

Material(s) at Station 0+010.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

8.93

Volume

0.00

9.05

Cumulative Volume

0.00

82.13

Material(s) at Station 0+011.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

8.67

Volume

0.00

8.80

Cumulative Volume

0.00

90.93

Material(s) at Station 0+012.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

8.40

Volume

0.00

8.54

Cumulative Volume

0.00

99.47

Material(s) at Station 0+013.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

8.13

Volume

0.00

8.27

Cumulative Volume

0.00

107.74

Material(s) at Station 0+014.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

7.84

Volume

0.00

7.99

Cumulative Volume

0.00

115.72

Material(s) at Station 0+015.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

0.00

7.53

Volume

0.00

7.69

Cumulative Volume

0.00

123.41

Material(s) at Station 0+016.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

1.39

7.28

Volume

0.69

7.40

Cumulative Volume

0.69

130.81

Material(s) at Station 0+017.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

1.34

6.91

Volume

1.36

7.09

Cumulative Volume

2.06

137.90

Material(s) at Station 0+018.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

1.65

6.51

Volume

1.49

6.71

Cumulative Volume

3.55

144.61

Material(s) at Station 0+019.00

Material Name

corte

relleno

Area

2.00

6.14

Volume

1.82

6.32

Cumulative Volume

5.37

150.93
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